Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Linear LED | 2ft & 4ft | Damp
Valore
V A L O R E
V2 & V4
L I N E A R  L E D  H I G H B AY

Valore
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001031 V2-HO-WT40-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 4000K 165W  120-277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18
/5 SJT 300V CABLE.
19001112 V2-HO-WT40-347V
VALORE  LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 4000K 165W 347V INPUT C/W 6'  BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001301 V2-HO-WT50-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 5000K 165W 120/277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5
SJT 300V CABLE.
19001305 V2-HO-WT50-347V
VALORE  LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 5000K 165W 347V INPUT C/W 6'  BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001309 V2-LO-WT40-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT LO 4000K 110W  120-277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5
SJT 300V CABLE.
19001300 V2-LO-WT50-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT LO 5000K 110W  120-277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5
SJT 300V CABLE.
19001304 V2-LO-WT50-347V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT LO 5000K 110W  347V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001310 V4-HO-WT40-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT HO 4000K  325W 120-277V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK
WHIP  18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SJT 300V CABLE 6' LENGTH STRIPPED 2.5" WITH
1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001308 V4-HO-WT40-347V-6'WHIP
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT HO 4000K  325W  347V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001303 V4-HO-WT50-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT HO 5000K  325W 120-277V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK
WHIP  18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SJT 300V CABLE 6' LENGTH STRIPPED 2.5" WITH
1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001307 V4-HO-WT50-347V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT HO 5000K  325W  347V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001098 V4-LO-WT40-120-277V-6'WHIP
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT LO 4000K 225W 120-277V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK
WHIP  18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SJT 300V CABLE 6' LENGTH STRIPPED 2.5" WITH
1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001111 V4-LO-WT40-347V-6'WHIP
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT LO 4000K 225W 347V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK  WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH STRIPPED 2.5" WITH
1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001302 V4-LO-WT50-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT LO 5000K 225W 120-277V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK
WHIP  18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SJT 300V CABLE 6' LENGTH STRIPPED 2.5" WITH
1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001306 V4-LO-WT50-347V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 4 FOOT LO 5000K 225W 347V INPUT C/W 6' BLACK  WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH STRIPPED 2.5" WITH
1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
Energy Chart
MODEL EFFICACY WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT CRI *L70 HOURS
V2-LO-WT35-120-277V 141 lm/W 109 15,529 84 50,000+
V2-LO-WT40-120-277V 143 lm/W 110 15,792 84 50,000+
V2-LO-WT50-120-277V 149 lm/W 110 16,406 84 50,000+
V2-HO-WT35-120-277V 132 lm/W 167 22,247 83 50,000+